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KWS Term Dates 2023 

Week O Monday 23 January to Wednesday 25 January 

Thursday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 

Friday 27 January Teaching Staff PD All Teaching staff required 

Monday 30 January Teaching Staff PD All Teaching staff required 

Monday 30 January PM New Students Day – Years 8 – 12 

 (Heads of House/Head Mentors) 

Term 1 Tuesday 31 January to Wednesday 5 April 

Thursday 6 April Boarders travel day / Pupil free day 

Term 1 Break Thursday 6 April to Tuesday 25 April 

Friday 7 April Good Friday 

Tuesday 25 April ANZAC Day 

Wednesday 26 April TPL Day and Boarders return 

Term 2 Thursday 27 April to Thursday 22 June 

Friday 9 June Boarders travel day / Pupil free day 

Monday 12 June Queen’s Birthday Holiday 

Friday 23 June Boarders travel day 

Term 2 Break Friday 23 June to Friday 14 July 

Monday 17 July TPL and Boarders return 

Term 3 Tuesday 18 July to Thursday 21 September 

Thursday 21 September Year 12 Graduation Day 

Friday 22 September TPL Boarders travel day/pupil free day 

Term 3 Break Friday 22 September To Friday 6 October 

Monday 2 October Long Weekend 

Monday 9 October TPL and Boarders return 

Term 4 Tuesday 10 October to Thursday 7 December 

Thursday 7 December Speech Day 

Friday 8 December TPL and pupil free day 

PM – Staff Christmas Function 


